Bus

Bus 172 Uhlenhorst > %UB %SB Barmbek > Hummelsbuttel,

Go to website

Lentersweg

Direction Route schedule
Lentersweg — Mundsburger Briicke Lentersweg — Mundsburger Briicke
30 stops Monday 04:33-00:33"
Open route schedule 1
+
Tuesday 04:33-00:33
Lentersweg “
Wednesday 04:33-00:33
Ohkamp
Thursday 04:33-00:33"
U Fuhlsbuttel Nord
1
Friday 04:33-00:33"
Flughafenstrale
+1
Preetzer Strake Saturday 05:13-00:33
Fehrsweg Sunday 06:23-00:08"
Erdkampsweg (Ost)
Route info
U S Ohlsdorf (Fuhlsbuttler StraBe) Direction: Lentersweg
Stops: 30
Feuerbergstralie P
Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min
Schmuckshdhe
Hebebrandstralie 0
Friedhof
AK Barmbek Ohlsdarf \okfsdarf
Hartzloh v Bramfe
Neue Wohr Alsiﬁ‘rﬁorfd 3 __,\ Steilshoop
- :
,a;-f-‘"“ '
Hermann-Kauffmann-Strale B :
'#f_f
Hellbrookstrake s -2 RQurmbek-Nord
Winterhude * Homburger
U S Barmbek Stodtpark
U S Barmbek
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Jarrestralle (Kampnagel)

HerderstralRe

MozartstralRe

Bachstralle

Beethovenstralle

U Mundsburg

Uferstralle

U Uhlandstralte

Mundsburger Briicke



Direction
U S Barmbek — Im Griinen Grunde

12 stops

Open route schedule

U S Barmbek

HellbrookstralRe

Hermann-Kauffmann-Stralle

Neue Wohr

Hartzloh

AK Barmbek

HebebrandstralRe

Schmuckshoéhe

Feuerbergstralie

U S Ohlsdorf (Alsterdorfer Strale)

U S Ohlsdorf (Im Griinen Grunde)

Im Griinen Grunde

Route schedule
U S Barmbek — Im Griinen Grunde

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: U S Barmbek
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min

+1
04:33-01:03
+1
04:33-01:03
+1
04:33-01:03
+1
04:33-01:03
+1
04:33-02:23
+1
03:03-02:23

+1
03:03-01:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-172-3502916984-987851898

Direction

Im Griinen Grunde — Mundsburger Briicke

24 stops

Open route schedule

Im Griinen Grunde

U S Ohlsdorf (Fuhlsbuttler Stral3e)

Feuerbergstralie

Schmuckshoéhe

HebebrandstralRe

AK Barmbek

Hartzloh

Neue Wohr

Hermann-Kauffmann-Stralle

HellbrookstralRe

U S Barmbek

U S Barmbek

Burmesterstralle

Fliggestralle

GrolRheidestrale

Jarrestralle (Kampnagel)

Herderstralte

MozartstralRe

Bachstralle

Beethovenstralie

U Mundsburg

UferstralRe

U UhlandstralRe

Mundsburger Briicke

Route schedule
Im Griinen Grunde — Mundsburger Briicke

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Im Griinen Grunde
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

+1
04:11-00:39
+1
04:11-00:39
+1
04:11-00:39
+1
04:11-00:39
+1
04:11-02:39
+1
03:19-02:39

+1
03:19-00:39
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Direction Route schedule

Mundsburger Briicke — U S Barmbek Mundsburger Briicke — U S Barmbek
12 stops Monday 04:53-00:35+1
Open route schedule :
Tuesday 04:53-00:35"
Mundsburger Briicke “
Wednesday 04:53-00:35
U Mundsburg
Thursday 04:53-00:35+1
Beethovenstralie
Friday 04:53-00:35
SchumannstralRe
+1
MozartstraRe Saturday 05:34-00:35
+1
Herderstrake Sunday 05:25-00:35
Jarrestralle (Kampnagel) )
Route info
Grol3heidestralie Direction: Mundsburger Briicke
Stops: 12

Fliggestralle
Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min
U Saarlandstralte

Burmesterstralle

U S Barmbek
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Direction
Mundsburger Bricke — Lentersweg

28 stops

Open route schedule

Mundsburger Briicke

U Mundsburg

Beethovenstralle

Schumannstralle

MozartstralRe

HerderstralRe

Jarrestralle (Kampnagel)

GrolRheidestralle

Fliggestralle

U Saarlandstralle

Burmesterstralle

U S Barmbek

Hellbrookstrale

Hermann-Kauffmann-Stralle

Neue Wohr

Hartzloh

AK Barmbek

HebebrandstralRe

Schmuckshdhe

Feuerbergstralte

U S Ohlsdorf (Fuhlsbittler StralRe)

Erdkampsweg (Ost)

Fehrsweg

Preetzer Stralle

Flughafenstralle

Route schedule
Mundsburger Bricke — Lentersweg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mundsburger Briicke
Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

05:08-21:50

05:08-21:50

05:08-21:50

05:08-21:50

05:08-21:50

05:03-21:50

08:03-23:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-172-3502916984-987851898

U Fuhlsbuttel Nord
Ohkamp

Lentersweg

172 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hamburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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